3e klasse |

1 D

2 D
3 D
1 H
2 H
3 H
4 H

15208
14432
14918
11419
14919
15238

14920

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Geldrop 3

Lieke Broek

Monique Broek

Tineke Gastel-Lambregts
Chris Boere
Madhukeshwar Bhat
Arjen Boereboom

Jan-Willem Wolters

G
F

G

Wedstrijdschema Geldrop 3

12-02-2026

121

123

3011

127

1116

1119

1121

1123

1127

01-10-2025
09-10-2025
29-10-2025
05-11-2025
03-12-2025
10-12-2025
15-01-2026
04-02-2026
25-02-2026
18-03-2026

25-03-2026

Geldrop 3
Someren 4
Mierlo 8
Geldrop 3
Geldrop 3
Geldrop 3
Veldhoven 1
Geldrop 3
Geldrop 3
Gemert 2

Con Brio 4

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Veldhoven 1
Geldrop 3
Geldrop 3
Gemert 2
Heeze 2
Con Brio 4
Geldrop 3
Someren 4
Mierlo 8
Geldrop 3

Geldrop 3

14

14

13

14

14

Seizoen 2025-2026


https://www.hbbond.nl/

